InFit 762 e/763 e – The insertion housings
for medium and large vessels
Technical data
Content Operation and system 2
General operation of the housing 2
Complete measuring system 2
Dimensional drawings 3
Dimensional drawings InFit 762 e 3

Valve insert 59 905 517
Top piece complete 763 e 59 900 908
Ordering information InFit 76Y e Series
14
InFit 762 e Designation Order no.
InFit 762/NG/1000/4404/B02/VI-- 52 400 065
InFit 762/NG/1500/4404/B02/VI-- 52 400 066
InFit 763 e Designation Order no.
InFit 763/NU/1000/4404/B02/VI-- 52 400 060
InFit 763/NU/1200/4404/B02/VI-- 52 400 352
InFit 763/NU/1500/4404/B02/VI-- 52 400 061
InFit 763/NU/1800/4404/B02/VI-- 52 400 721
InFit 763/WH/1000/PVDF/B01/VI-- 59 901 022
InFit 763/WH/1500/PVDF/B01/VI-- 59 900 963
All other configurations can be ordered according to the product key found on page 13.
Accessories Designation Order no.
Weld-in socket
Weld-in socket L=60/DN50/1.4435 59 900 860